ALL-IN-1
DEF DURA-PUMP™
135 PORTABLE TOTE
COMPLETE SYSTEM to
TRANSPORT, DISPENSE & STORE
DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID
SYSTEMS
12+GPM

Meter DEF Dura-Meter™ (optional)
Other All hose clamps and fittings
ORDERING INFORMATION
MANUAL NOZZLE
DEFE-6518ME-12-135 12 Volt
DEFE-6518ME-110-135 110 Volt
AUTOMATIC NOZZLE
DEFE-6518AE-12-135 12 Volt
DEFE-6518AE-110-135 110 Volt
DEF Dura-Meter™ DP-3000D
(sold separately)
Tote, Lid and Container Valve INCLUDED.
DEF DURA-PUMP™
TOP UNLOAD
DEF DURA-METER™
• Made of impact resistant Lexan™ faceplate
• 100% moisture-sealed circuitry
• Same great menu driven backlit display
• Plumbed for both in-line and 90 degree applications
• Includes a 2-year Warranty & Maintenance Program
DEF DURA-PUMP™
• High-Flow pump with up to 18GPM/68LPM
  free flow rate and 12+GPM/45+LPM with
  ¾” discharge hose and nozzle
• Self-priming diaphragm pump
  with internal bypass
• Motor thermally protected from overheating
• 30 minute duty cycle
• Suction port has 2” Male NPT
  and 1” Female NPT
• Pump is easily field serviceable
• 10 minute auto-shut off option
  available (110V only)
• Includes a 2-year Warranty
  & Maintenance Program
2 43
DEF DURA-PUMP™
EASY CADDY
TOP SUCTION
For totes with RPV type valve
TOP MOUNT
Easy Caddy secured
on top of 330 tote
and 135 tote
ORDERING INFORMATION
MANUAL NOZZLE AUTOMATIC NOZZLE
DEFE-6518ME-12 12 Volt DEFE-6518AE-12 12 Volt
DEFE-6518ME-110 110 Volt DEFE-6518AE-110 110 Volt
DEF Dura-Meter™ DP-3000D (sold separately)
Meter, Totes, Drums, Lid and
Container Valves sold separately.
/ Includes a 2-year Warranty & Maintenance Program

Meter DEF Dura-Meter™ (optional)
Other All hose clamps and fittings
ORDERING INFORMATION
MANUAL NOZZLE
DEFT-6018ME-12 12 Volt
DEFT-6018ME-110 110 Volt
AUTOMATIC NOZZLE
DEFT-6018AE-12 12 Volt
DEFT-6018AE-110 110 Volt
DEF Dura-Meter™ DP-3000D
(sold separately)
Tote, Lid and Container
Valve INCLUDED.